Project Summary: Baynard Road and Dogwood Street

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 02/13/20-03/02/20

Project improved 992 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 992 L.F. of roadside ditch. Jetted (2) crossline pipes and (5) driveway pipes.

2020-030 / Baynard Road & Dogwood Street

AUDIT / Audit Project

DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted

HAUL / Hauling

RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout

RSPJ / Roadside Pipe - Jetted

UTLOC / Utility locates

2020-030 / Baynard Road & Dogwood Street Sub Total
Grand Total

Labor
Hours

1.0
15.0
14.0
97.0
20.0
1.0
148.0
148.0

Labor Equipment Material Contractor Indirect
Cost Cost Cost Cost Labor
$21.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$320.25 $211.05 $41.68 $0.00 $143.40
$321.86 $198.24 $42.20 $0.00 $0.00
$2,078.13 $331.40 $74.04 $0.00 $594.00
$412.05 $62.39 $10.00 $0.00 $66.15
$24.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $13.23
$3,178.78 $803.08 $167.92 $0.00 $816.78
$3,178.78 $803.08 $167.92 $0.00 $816.78

(No Picture Available)

Total
Cost

$21.79
$716.38
$562.30
$3,077.57
$550.59
$37.93
$4,966.56
$4,966.56
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