

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Baynard Road and Dogwood Street

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 02/13/20-03/02/20

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 992 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 992 L.F. of roadside ditch. Jetted (2) crossline pipes and (5) driveway pipes.

2020-030 / Baynard Road & Dogwood Street	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.0	\$21.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$21.79
DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted	15.0	\$320.25	\$211.05	\$41.68	\$0.00	\$143.40	\$716.38
HAUL / Hauling	14.0	\$321.86	\$198.24	\$42.20	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$562.30
RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout	97.0	\$2,078.13	\$331.40	\$74.04	\$0.00	\$594.00	\$3,077.57
RSPJ / Roadside Pipe - Jetted	20.0	\$412.05	\$62.39	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$66.15	\$550.59
UTLOC / Utility locates	1.0	\$24.70	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13.23	\$37.93
2020-030 / Baynard Road & Dogwood Street Sub Total	148.0	\$3,178.78	\$803.08	\$167.92	\$0.00	\$816.78	\$4,966.56
Grand Total	148.0	\$3,178.78	\$803.08	\$167.92	\$0.00	\$816.78	\$4,966.56

(No Picture Available)

